OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet
Convention

Northeastern District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Saratoga Springs, New York, October 24, 2003

Contest Legend: 1=Northeastern District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Northeastern District Most Improved Quartet (2 Rounds),
3=Northeastern District Novice Quartet (2 Rounds), 4=Northeastern District Int'l Sr Prelim

Semi-Finals

9

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25 Old Men of the Mountains

New York Central Connection

(4)

New Dimension
(1)

Moments in Tyme
(1.4)

The Cavaliers
(1.3)

Back Bay Four
(1.3)

Lake Effect Harmony
(1)

Yankee Express
(4)

Top Drawer Four
(1,2,4)

Congress Square
(1)

The Starliners
(1,3)

Yankee Ingenuity
(1)

Limelight

(1.3)

Voice Squad

(4)

Homespun Harmony

(4)
(4)

Song

It Had To Be You

Just A Gigolo/I Ain't Got Nobody (Medley)
Get Out And Get Under

If There'd Never Been An Ireland

Old Man Time

Beautiful Eyes

Ten Feet Off The Ground

If All My Dreams Were Made Of Gold, I'd Buy
Beer Barrel Polka

Midnight Rose

When You Look In The Heart Of A Rose
Yes Sir, That's My Baby

Song For Mary

That Old Quartet Of Mine

Smile (Medley)

When Uncle Joe Plays A Rag On His Banjo
I'm Beginning To See The Light

That's An Irish Lullaby

Old Songs Are Just Like Old Friends
Cinderella

I'll Be Seeing You

Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans
The Barbershop Strut

There's A Brand New Gang On The Corner
I Love To Sing A Good Old Barbershop Song
You Must Have Been A Beautiful Baby

Yes Sir, That's My Baby

I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style
Jeannine | Dream Of Lilac Time

| Wouldn't Trade The Silver In My Mother's Hair

MUS
182
185
195
189
180
177
193
186
181
181
187
180
190
190
192
189
178
172
173
181
175
189
179
171
163
161
152
159
170
165

PRS SNG Subt Prev Total

200
200
191
185
198
198
183
175
181
191
195
188
177
178
184
179
193
181
184
186
187
186
185
184
172
163
164
161
160
156

196
193
181
184
184
180
189
190
192
185
181
179
185
185
180
180
193
186
182
190
177
182
179
176
169
170
161
165
154
151

1156

1125

1117

1116

1111

1110

1105

1104

1103

1096

1096

1074

998

962

956

New York Central Connection qualifies to represent the Northeastern District at the International Seniors Quartet Contest next
January.

SEEYA! is the Most Improved Quartet

Panel: Administrator(s)
Phil Stern - MAD
Brian O'Leary - NED

Music

Chris Arnold - ONT
Kevin Keller - CSD
Dave Wright - CSD

Presentation

Lance Heilmann - CSD

Gary Plaag - MAD
Tom Schlinkert - DIX

Page 1 of 1 - printed by Brian O'Leary using version 09.22 at 11:44 PM on October 24, 2003

Singing

Brian Barford - JAD
Bill Duncan - ONT
Don Stothard - SLD

Avg
64.2

62.5
62.1
62.0
61.7
61.7
61.4
61.3
61.3
60.9
60.9
59.7
55.4
53.4

53.1



