## OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet Convention

Northeastern District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Saratoga Springs, New York, October 24, 2003 Contest Legend: 1=Northeastern District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Northeastern District Most Improved Quartet (2 Rounds),

3=Northeastern District Novice Quartet (2 Rounds), 4=Northeastern District Int'l Sr Prelim

Semi-Finals	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
9 New York Central Connection	It Had To Be You	182	200	196			1156	64.2
(4)	Just A Gigolo/I Ain't Got Nobody (Medley)	185	200	193				
12 New Dimension	Get Out And Get Under	195	191	181			1125	62.5
(1)	If There'd Never Been An Ireland	189	185	184				
13 Moments in Tyme	Old Man Time	180	198	184			1117	62.1
(1,4)	Beautiful Eyes	177	198	180				
14 The Cavaliers	Ten Feet Off The Ground	193	183	189			1116	62.0
(1,3)	If All My Dreams Were Made Of Gold, I'd Buy	186	175	190				
15 Back Bay Four	Beer Barrel Polka	181	181	192			1111	61.7
(1,3)	Midnight Rose	181	191	185				
16 Lake Effect Harmony	When You Look In The Heart Of A Rose	187	195	181			1110	61.7
(1)	Yes Sir, That's My Baby	180	188	179				
17 Yankee Express	Song For Mary	190	177	185			1105	61.4
(4)	That Old Quartet Of Mine	190	178	185				
18 Top Drawer Four	Smile (Medley)	192	184	180			1104	61.3
(1,2,4)	When Uncle Joe Plays A Rag On His Banjo	189	179	180				
19 Congress Square	I'm Beginning To See The Light	178	193	193			1103	61.3
(1)	That's An Irish Lullaby	172	181	186				
20 The Starliners	Old Songs Are Just Like Old Friends	173	184	182			1096	60.9
(1,3)	Cinderella	181	186	190				
20 Yankee Ingenuity	I'll Be Seeing You	175	187	177			1096	60.9
(1)	Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans	189	186	182				
22 Limelight	The Barbershop Strut	179	185	179			1074	59.7
(1,3)	There's A Brand New Gang On The Corner	171	184	176				
23 Voice Squad	I Love To Sing A Good Old Barbershop Song	163	172	169			998	55.4
(4)	You Must Have Been A Beautiful Baby	161	163	170				
24 Homespun Harmony	Yes Sir, That's My Baby	152	164	161			962	53.4
(4)	I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style	159	161	165				
25 Old Men of the Mountains	Jeannine I Dream Of Lilac Time	170	160	154			956	53.1
(4)	I Wouldn't Trade The Silver In My Mother's Hair	165	156	151				

New York Central Connection qualifies to represent the Northeastern District at the International Seniors Quartet Contest next January.

## SEEYA! is the Most Improved Quartet

Panel: Administrator(s) Phil Stern - MAD	Music	Presentation	<u>Singing</u>
	Chris Arnold - ONT	Lance Heilmann - CSD	Brian Barford - JAD
Brian O'Leary - NED	Kevin Keller - CSD	Gary Plaag - MAD	Bill Duncan - ONT
	Dave Wright - CSD	Tom Schlinkert - DIX	Don Stothard - SLD